Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File Con Copy

High Plains Oil Explorations, Inc.			16 7011)	de tok XX	1 317-6	163 - 7	15 -	I Mombon
Address 8015 Monrovia, Lenexa, KS 66215 Lease (Form Name) Garyet Well No.								
Coase (Farm Name) Garvet Well No. 1 Coase Carvet C			<u> </u>	tions, In	Oil Explor	n Plains (High	sse Owner
Sounty Rocks Total Depth 3800 Field Name Rocks Total Depth 3800 Field Name Rocks Rocks				6215	enexa. KS	rovia, Lei	8015 Monr	iross
Sounty Rocks Total Depth 3800 Field Name Rocks Total Depth 3800 Field Name Rocks Rocks	1	Well No				Garvet	Name)	se (Fara
Total Depth 3800 Field Name 11 Wall Ges Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A 12 Wall Log attached with this application as required yes 13 to and hour plugging is desired to begin 7-2-81 11:00 A M 14 Wall BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULE EGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. 15 Den Favinger Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS. 16 Den Favinger P. O. Box 506, Russell, Kansas 67665 17 State Corporations, Inc. 18 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION COMPORATION COMPOR					•	.,		
contractor								
LICEING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULE. BEGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. BEGULATIONS OF THE RULE. BEGULATIONS OF THE RULE. BEGULATIONS OF THE RULE. Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS. BIGNOS OF THE RULE. BEGULATION A.M. BEGULATION OF THE RULE. BEGULATION OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. BEGULATION OF THE RULE. BEGULATION OF			•	11				
LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULE. BEGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations. DON Favinger								
LUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULE. BIGHATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations. Don Favinger Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks. License No. 756 From P. O. Box 506, Russell, Kansas 67665 Volce covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: RECEIVE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. Signed: Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. Signed: Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. Signed: Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION. Signed: Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks. CONSERVATION DIVERSE AND COMMISSION.		es	redy	ı as requi	applicatio	th this	tached wi	l log st
Don Favinger Address P. O. Box 506, Russell, Ks.		11·00 A M	-2-81	gin	sired to b	ing is de	ir pluggi	e and ho
P. O. Box 506, Russell, Kansas 67665 Which the High Plains Oil Explorations, Inc. The Box 8015 Monrovia, Lenexa, KS 66215 The payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: License No. 750 RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION CO. The State Corporation of t	sell ks 6766°	Box 506 Russel	ress <u>P. o</u>	Add			vinger	Don Fa
P. O. Box 506, Russell, Kansas 67665 Voice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMPONENTIAL STATE CORPORATION DIV. CONSERVATION DIV. Wichita, Kansas Signed:								
whice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION CONTROL OF STATE CORPORATION CONTROL								
High Plains Oil Explorations. Inc. 8015 Monrovia, Lenexa, KS 66215 d payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: STATE CORPORATION CONSERVATION DIV Wichita, Kansas	······································							
d payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: Signed:	RECEIVED	be sent to: RE	ll should	g this we	for pluggir		ring asse	ice cove
dress 8015 Monrovia, Lenexa, KS 66215 d payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. CONSERVATION DIV Wichita, Kansas	T-3-81					essment f		
Signed: Oak Franco	JÚL - 8 1981				ations, Inc		lains Oi	High H
Signed: Oak Branum	ERVATION DIVISION /ichita, Kansas	/				l Explora		
/ Applicant or Acting Age		CONSERV		5	ka. KS 662	l Explora ia, Lenex	5 Monrovi	payment
Date: July 2, 1981	ting Acont	CONSERV. Wichi	ting agen	sant or ac	ka. KS 662	l Explora ia, Lenex	5 Monrovi	payment